
DAMIANSVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 62 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

REGULAR MEETING  
CALENDAR 2025-2026 

 
Meetings are generally scheduled for 7:00 PM on the third Monday of each month, except for 
months in which school is not in session on those dates, which are then scheduled for the 
Tuesday after the third Monday.  Meetings will be held in the DGS Science Room unless 
otherwise noted.  

 
Monday, July 21, 2025 

Monday, August 18, 2025 

Monday, September 15, 2025 

Monday, October 20, 2025 

Monday, November 17, 2025 

Monday, December 15, 2025 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

Monday, March 16, 2026 

Monday, April 20, 2026 

Monday, May 18, 2026 

Monday, June 22, 2026 

 


